Saturday, October 13, 2018

Match
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ALIAS

Krazy Kajun
Harman Hammer
Iron Chief

Hunter Sam

Doc Misalot

Lead Redemption
Rainmaker Dave
Trapper Brooks
Brooksie

Category Final

S

S
SPCB
ES
DD
SD
SGF
L49
WRA

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Piedmont Regulators
Piedmont Regulators Oct. 2018

11:51:42 AM
Stage 1
Time
22.74
36.57
29.20
39.56
46.44
38.67
46.51
79.47
999.90

Stage 2

Time
25.06
27.05
28.61
41.96
36.98
52.78
71.41
59.72
21.43

Stage 3
Time
20.95
18.76
34.90
33.18
31.05
47.23
45.53
94.84
39.00

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
24.02
19.68
30.45
30.33
39.51
39.07
43.93
74.44
30.56

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

26.84 20.49
22.47 25.84
31.58 33.87
31.48 31.71
33.96 61.69
47.41 34.47
37.94 39.90
43.83 52.94
21.83 28.14

9/8/2018

Final

Time
140.10
150.37
188.61
208.22
249.63
259.63
285.22
405.24

1,140.86



